1,05 m
10 de Septiembre de 2023

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A sin crondmetro (238.1.1) (A Sin cronémetro)

Pista / Arena: None

oS

10

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

SCEPTER VAN 'T
NACHTEGALEHOF
VERDI TN / CLEOPATRA X
HEARTBREAKER / 2019 /
MALE / CASTANO / BWP

BELIA
NONE / NONE / 2010/
FEMALE / TORDA / HOLST

HORACIO
HOFTANZ DE RAPPE /
WOLKE DE RAPPE / 2008 /
MALE / NEGRO / OLDBG

D'JOULIA DES CHOUANS

ULK D'ETE / QUIMBA DES
CHOUANS / 2013 / FEMALE /
ALAZAN / WELSH MOUNTAIN

PONI

BURBUJA
NONE / NONE / 2018 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN / CRUZ

ALONDRA
ATHOS / GRACELANDER /
2019 / FEMALE / CASTANO /
CRUZ

TRIUMPH MERANIERE
KILI
PRINCE DU QUESNAY /
BELLE DU VALL Il / 2007 /
MALE / TORDA / SF

ACONO DE STE ANNE
ICONO / CHELLANIS DE STE
ANNE Z X CHELLANO Z /
2018 / MALE / ALAZAN / CDE

FELINCA FM
NONE / NONE /2008 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / A.A.

NIKITA LB
ESTIGMA / MONICA LB /
2017 / FEMALE / TORDO /
CDE

None

L.A.C.

160044

116137

140125

150478

154756

155825

143866

156498

90561

153851

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CALVO JIMENEZ,
Carlos
ALEJANDRO
ENTRECANALES
MARSANS / NONE

DIAZ RIBERA, Olga
DIAZ RIBERA, OLGA /
NONE

FERNANDEZ-
MONTENEGRO
SAIZ, Barbara
HUGO FERNANDEZ-
MONTENEGRO SAIZ /
JOHANNES
WESTENDARP

KLECKER, Blanca
ISABEL ORTEGA
PEREZ-VILLANUEVA /
ELEVAGE DES
CHOUANS

ARROYO GOMEZ,
Lucia
HUMBERTO DANIEL
MONTENEGRO BUSTOS
/ HUMBERTO DANIEL
MONTENEGRO BUSTOS

LOPEZ HERNANZ,
Javier

JAVIER LOPEZ GARCIA
/ NONE

ROJO BENITO,
Valeria
LUIS MANUEL ROJO
GARCIA / MMR. NELLY
DELABARRE

FERNANDEZ REY,
Luis
FR3 PONICLUB / PILAR
GIL-FOURNIER

BELLVER SOLER,
Blanca
OSCAR ORTIZ
TORRADO / SANTIAGO
CENTENERA

CAMPANA SIERRA,
Paula
PAULA CAMPANA
SIERRA / Y.LA BEATA

L.D.N.

336971

123380

245476

158515

319438

199844

221415

16424

271816

278144
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